BENEFITS:
•	Designed for use on conveyors with crowned head
pulleys or heavy vibration
•	Heavy duty 7.75" (178 mm) tall tungsten/polyurethane
blades provide effective cleaning performance
•	Intended for use only on vulcanized belts
•	The Perma-Torque™ internal central tensioner is
adjustable from 20 to 80 ft-lb (27 to 108 Nm) resulting

polyurethane blade segments
Safe Torque ratchet tensioner
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo, Eraser HD™, Perma-Torque™, and Safe Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-EST-04-01   3/26
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A Min B Max B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-EST-A18-24M-G90T 18.00 (457) 22.50 (572) 38.00 (965) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A24-30M-G90T 24.00 (610) 28.50 (724) 44.00 (1118) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A30-36M-G90T 30.00 (762) 34.50 (876) 50.00 (1270) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A36-42M-G90T 36.00 (914) 40.50 (1029) 56.00 (1422) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A42-48D-G90T 42.00 (1067) 46.50 (1181) 62.00 (1575) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A48-54D-G90T 48.00 (1219) 52.50 (1334) 68.00 (1727) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A54-60D-G90T 54.00 (1372) 58.50 (1486) 74.00 (1880) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A60-66D-G90T 60.00 (1524) 64.50 (1638) 80.00 (2032) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
CP-EST-A66-72D-G90T 66.00 (1676) 70.50 (1791) 96.00 (2438) 0.25 (6) 8.00 (203)
Recommended Belt Speeds
0 -1000 fpm (5 m/s)
Pulley Diameter (PD)
Minimum: 16" (406 mm)